UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

NOVEMBER 2000 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: December 19, 2000
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
630,739
1 459.66 1,069,601 17,656 7,752 0 140 0 7,266 638,005
2 460.88 1,082,109 12,508 7,669 0 151 0 7,194 645,199
3 462.05 1,094,150 12,041 7,606 0 152 0 7,104 652,303
4 462.80 1,101,891 7,741 7,393 0 156 0 7,339 659,642
5 464.22 1,116,596 14,705 6,496 0 156 0 5,837 665,479
6 464.77 1,122,309 5,713 7,283 0 160 0 6,759 672,238
7 465.89 1,133,971 11,662 5,127 0 153 0 5,535 677,773
8 466.29 1,138,146 4,175 7,761 0 157 0 6,546 684,319
9 466.85 1,143,998 5,852 7,784 0 160 0 7,188 691,507
10 467.25 1,148,185 4,187 7,825 0 164 0 7,397 698,904
11 468.09 1,156,992 8,807 8,243 0 164 0 7,754 706,658
12 469.72 1,174,145 17,153 14,970 0 166 0 14,491 721,149
13 469.67 1,173,618 -527 6,540 0 168 0 6,113 727,262
14 470.24 1,179,634 6,016 7,727 0 166 0 7,343 734,605
15 470.57 1,183,122 3,488 7,052 0 160 0 6,604 741,209
16 471.60 1,194,029 10,907 5,375 0 162 0 4,825 746,034
17 472.42 1,202,735 8,706 5,039 0 162 0 4,414 750,448
18 473.51 1,214,338 11,603 7,419 0 161 0 6,948 757,396
19 474.96 1,229,829 15,491 13,608 0 160 0 13,334 770,730
20 474.75 1,227,582 -2,247 2,416 0 163 0 2,154 772,884
21 475.21 1,232,507 4,925 5,590 0 272 0 5,035 777,919
22 475.78 1,238,617 6,110 7,173 0 338 0 6,375 784,294
23 476.89 1,250,577 11,960 11,161 0 330 0 10,679 794,973
24 477.52 1,257,371 6,794 5,536 0 321 0 4,954 799,927
25 478.09 1,263,528 6,157 5,374 0 321 0 4,741 804,668
26 479.50 1,278,802 15,274 12,567 0 335 0 12,096 816,764
27 479.85 1,282,603 3,801 4,100 0 321 0 3,608 820,372
28 480.41 1,288,692 6,089 7,058 0 244 0 6,488 826,860
29 481.00 1,295,117 6,425 7,116 0 218 0 6,796 833,656
30 481.38 1,299,262 4,145 5,537 0 139 0 5,430 839,086
TOTALS 247,317 222,297 0 6,020 0 208,347
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



